
Decreased 2.7% since 2015

14.7%

County Rank:  65 of 67

DEGREE ATTAINMENT PROFILE
Glades County

Residents aged 25-64 with a high-quality degree1,3

County-by-county comparisons based on selected criteria1

Master’s or Higher

Bachelor’s Degree

Associate’s Degree

Vocational Certificate

High School Diploma

Less Than High School

Average Wages by Education/Training Level2

Attainment Rate by Population

Rank County Total Pop. Rate

63 Calhoun 13,863 15.3%

64 Franklin 12,232 23.3%

65 Glades 12,183 14.7%

66 Lafayette 8,343 10.2%

67 Liberty 7,987 17.6%

Attainment Rate

Rank County Rate

63 Hardee 15.4%

64 Calhoun 15.3%

65 Glades 14.7%

66 Hamilton 14.6%

67 Lafayette 10.2%

Average:  $47,960.17

Percent Living Below Poverty Level

Rank County % Below Rate

55 Bradford 19.4% 16.3%

56 Okeechobee 19.8% 25.7%

57 Glades 19.9% 14.7%

58 Alachua 20.1% 59.1%

59 Liberty 20.5% 17.6%

$43,398.97

$33,961.14

$30,267.31

$104,800.19

$79,795.05

$69,082.44
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